risultati scritto mod 2 del 25/07/2023

sono ammessi agli orali gli studenti che hanno preso un voto di almeno 18

cognome

1 BIVOLARU

2 CARETTA

3 CIPOLLETTA
4 ENGLARO

5 FEDERICI

6 FORTINI

7 GIORDANI

8 MANCIA

9 MASTRACCI
10 MEDAS
11 MENGHINI
12 MIZZONI
13 PETRANGELI
14 PETRELLA
15 PORCARI
16 SAVARESE
17 SCARPELLI
18 TRILLO
19 VERARDI
20 XU

nome
CLAUDIA
ALBERTO
MATTEO
DANIELE
TOMMASO
ANDREA
ENRICO
SIMONE
EDOARDO
DANILO
CHIARA
LEONARDO
GAIA
LUDOVICA
DAMIANO
ALESSIO
EUGENIO
GIORGIA
LUCA
HONGYU

mat
'0306805'
'0227975'
'0306676'
'0292158'
'0306974'
'0298126'
'0280561'
'0292854'
'0217123'
'0253629'
'0283000'
'0255498'
‘0297217
'0293450'
'0271922'
'0311742'
'0205142'
'0287103'
'0297862'
'0281423'

Ex 1
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5

16
7
2

10

10

10
5
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14
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15
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10
1
4

17

Ex 2

10
3
9
6

15
9

12
8
6

12

11
9

11

12
3
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6
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12
8

voto scritto
27
12
16
11
31
16
14
18
16
22
16
12
25
16
18
15
16
9
16
25



